Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 10/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Individual, Agency or Firm
Adaptive Business Leaders
ARC Industries Inc.

California Department of Health Care
Services (DHCS)

California Department of Human
Resources

Catalyst for Payment Reform

Charlene Storr
Chris Devers

City of Long Beach Department of
Health and Human Services

Crown Worldwide Moving and Storage

Entisys Solution, Inc.
FedEx

FedEx

FedEx

Guidehouse Inc.

Indian Health Council, Inc.

Integrated Healthcare Association

Language Line Services, Inc. dba
Language Line Solutions

Morgan Consulting Resources, Inc.

National Opinion Research Center d/b/a
NORC

Randle Communications

Randle Communications

Red River Consulting Services, Inc.
Ron Sisson

Scott Black

Acronym Descriptions

Procurement Type '

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Interagency Agreement

Interagency Agreement

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding

Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding

Exempt from Bidding
Non-Competitive Bid

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Non-Competitive Bid
Non-Competitive Bid
Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding

Exempt from Bidding

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule

MOU: Memorandum of Understanding
MSA: Master Services Agreement
CA: Cooperative Agreement

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount 2 Nature of Services

3
59
150

100

128
89

1,000
30

15
497

30
1,704

75
10,000

50
1,600
945

Affiliate Membership
Janitorial Services

Support in Investigating and Prosecuting
Fraud and Abuse

Selection Online System Services (ECOS)
Employee Application System

Departmental Membership

Travel Reimbursement for Tribal
Representatives

Travel Reimbursement for Tribal
Representatives

Navigator

Moving Services and Modular System
Furniture (MSF)

Internet Security Third Party Assessment
Small Parcel Delivery Services

Small Parcel Delivery Services

Small Parcel Delivery Services
Consumer Journey Roadmap

Travel Reimbursement for Tribal
Representatives

Departmental Membership
Verbal Telephonic Interpretation Services

Executive Recruitment Services

Quantitative Research Services

Strategic Counsel and Consultation Services
Strategic Counsel and Consultation Services
Chatbot and Website Development

Travel Reimbursement for Tribal
Representatives
Travel Reimbursement for Tribal
Representatives
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! Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



Individual, Agency or Firm Procurement Type '

Sherwood Valley Band of Pomo Indians Exempt from Bidding

Slalom, LLC Competitive Solicitation
SolKat Consulting Competitive Solicitation
Spencer Building Maintenance, Inc. Exempt from Bidding
State Controller's Office (SCO) Interagency Agreement
Vickey Macias Exempt from Bidding

VRC Companies LLC dba Vital Records Non-Competitive Bid
Control

Acronym Descriptions

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule
MOU: Memorandum of Understanding
MSA: Master Services Agreement

CA: Cooperative Agreement

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount > Nature of Services

2

75
288
41
100

35

Travel Reimbursement for Tribal
Representatives

Salesforce Marketing Cloud Platform
Executive Coaching

Janitorial Services

State Subsidy Program Payments

Travel Reimbursement for Tribal
Representatives

Secure Physical Storage and Transportation
of Confidential and Sensitive Correspondence
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! Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



